
  FEATURES

  CONFIGURATOR

MOCCA  12" Series

Voltage

Frequency range

Wattage

Efficacy

Dimming 

120 VAC 

50 - 60 Hz

17W

71 lm/W

TRIAC

CRI 90

Lumen Flux 1200LM

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER ACCESSORIES

MC12
Mocca 
Series 12"

12D
120°

12RE
120 VAC Prog. Reg. 

N/A
17W 27K

2700K

30K
3000K

35K
3500K

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

9
90

PAG 1Miami, USA: 7825 NW 29th St. Suite 121, 33122                                           e-mail: info@moovilum.com

RAL COLOR

Dimmensions L14.76" x W12.68" x H12.87" inches

B
Oil Rubbed Brown

**
On Request

W
White RAL 9010

BL
Black RAL 9005

IP44



  FEATURES

  CONFIGURATOR

MOCCA 16" Series

Voltage

Frequency range

Wattage

Efficacy

Dimming 

120 VAC 

50 - 60 Hz

34W

71 lm/W

TRIAC

CRI 90

Lumen Flux 2400LM

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER ACCESSORIES

MC16
Mocca 
Series 16"

12D
120°

12RE
120 VAC Prog. Reg. 

N/A
34W 27K

2700K

30K
3000K

35K
3500K

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

9
90

PAG 1Miami, USA: 7825 NW 29th St. Suite 121, 33122                                           e-mail: info@moovilum.com

RAL COLOR

B
Oil Rubbed Brown

Dimmensions L16.61" x W14.76" x H16.81" inches

**
On Request

W
White RAL 9010

BL
Black RAL 9005

IP44


